
1 芳  本  ここね

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ホライゾン学園仙台小 1 54.15 24.78 29.37 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 1 1 1 1

2 2F+2Lo<+2Tq < 4.46 -0.78 3.68-4 -5 -4 -5 -4

3 FSSp2 2.30 -0.15 2.15-1 -1 0 -2 0

4 2Lz 2.10 -0.35 1.75-1 -2 -3 -2 -1

5 LSp3 2.40 0.16 2.560 0 1 1 1

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.17 3.170 1 0 2 0

7 2F+2Lo 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 0 0 1

8 2Lz 2.10 0.07 2.170 0 1 1 0

9 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.33 2.17-2 -2 -1 -1 0

25.66 24.78

Composition 2.67 3.753.50 4.00 3.25 4.00 3.75

Presentation 2.67 3.833.50 4.00 3.50 4.25 4.00

Skating Skills 2.67 3.423.25 3.50 3.25 3.50 3.75

29.37

2 加  藤      潤

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

仙台市立榴岡小学校 2 44.23 20.86 23.37 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S+2T+2T< < 3.64 -0.26 3.38-2 -2 -2 -3 -2

2 2F< < 1.44 -0.29 1.15-2 -2 -3 -2 -2

3 LSp2 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 0 0

4 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

5 2Lo+1A+SEQ 2.80 -0.06 2.740 0 0 -1 -1

6 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 1 0

7 2Lz 2.10 -0.07 2.03-2 0 0 -1 0

8 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

9 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.500 0 0 0 0

21.28 20.86

Composition 2.67 2.833.50 3.00 2.25 2.50 3.00

Presentation 2.67 2.923.50 2.75 2.50 2.75 3.25

Skating Skills 2.67 3.003.25 3.00 2.50 2.75 3.25

23.37
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3 草  野  怜  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

宮城教育大学附属小 3 41.17 15.14 26.03 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S+2T< < 2.34 -0.35 1.99-2 -3 -3 -3 -2

2 2Lo< < 1.36 -0.36 1.00-2 -3 -3 -3 -2

3 2F<< << 0.50 -0.17 0.33-3 -4 -3 -4 -3

4 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.501 0 0 0 0

5 1Lz+1A+2T<<+SEQ << 2.10 -0.37 1.73-3 -4 -4 -3 -3

6 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 1 0

8 2S<< << 0.40 -0.19 0.21-5 -5 -4 -5 -3

9 FSSp2 2.30 0.08 2.381 0 0 1 0

16.00 15.14

Composition 2.67 3.173.75 3.50 2.25 3.00 3.00

Presentation 2.67 3.503.75 3.75 3.00 3.25 3.50

Skating Skills 2.67 3.083.50 3.25 2.25 2.50 3.50

26.03

4 佐々木  瑠  香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

仙台市立広瀬小学校 6 39.97 16.15 23.82 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F+1T<< << 1.80 -0.78 1.02-5 -4 -3 -5 -4

2 2Lzq q 2.10 -0.42 1.68-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 1A+2T+1A+SEQ 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 0 -1 0

4 LSpB 1.20 -0.04 1.160 -1 -1 0 0

5 FSSp2 2.30 -0.23 2.07-1 -1 -1 -1 0

6 2Lo< < 1.36 -0.68 0.68-5 -5 -5 -5 -3

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 1 0

8 2S 1.30 -0.13 1.17-1 -1 -1 -2 -1

9 CCoSp1 2.00 -0.13 1.870 -1 -1 -1 0

18.56 16.15

Composition 2.67 3.003.50 3.00 2.25 2.75 3.25

Presentation 2.67 3.003.25 2.75 3.00 2.75 3.50

Skating Skills 2.67 2.923.25 3.00 2.00 2.50 3.50

23.82
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5 青  野  月  花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

宮城教育大学附属小 4 36.90 13.08 23.82 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S+1T 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 -1 0

2 1A+1T+1T 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 0 0

3 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

4 LSpB 1.20 0.00 1.200 -1 0 1 0

5 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 1 0

6 FSSpB 1.70 -0.28 1.42-2 -1 -2 -3 -1

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 1 0

8 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0 0 0

9 CCoSpB 1.70 0.06 1.760 0 1 1 0

12.80 13.08

Composition 2.67 2.923.50 3.00 2.25 2.75 3.00

Presentation 2.67 3.173.25 3.25 2.50 3.00 3.25

Skating Skills 2.67 2.833.25 3.00 2.00 2.50 3.00

23.82
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